
2
1

19
1

7
1

10
1

18
1

12
1

13
1

3
1

1
1

5
1

6
2

11
2

9
2

4
2

4
2

8
2

14
4

15
2

17
2

16
2

ITEM DESCRIPTION PART No QTY

1 PLATE MOUNT 241 020 004 1

2 ELBOW AXLE 241 040 005 1

3 PANEL ADAPTOR 241 024 001 1

4 WASHER NAS620-C416 2

5 SCREW 1/4 UNC x 1/2 SKT BTN HD 1

6 SCREW 10-32 UNF x 0.500 SKT HD CSK 2

7 YOKE PLATE 241 019 004 1

8 WASHER NAS620-C10 2

9 SCREW 10-32 UNF x 1/2 SKT CAP HD 2

10 FACEPLATE RETAINER 241 044 003 1

11 SCREW 10-32 UNF x 1.000 SKT HD CSK 2

12 FACE PLATE 241 044 007 1

13 SPRING CLIP SAUNDERS #1800 1

14 SCREW MS24693S24 4

15* SCREW MS24693S26 2

16 WASHER NAS620-C6 2

17 NUT 6-32 NYLOCK 2

18 CLAMP SCREW 241 044 006 1

19 4 WAY AMPS PLATE 241 040 008 1

241 044 APPROACH PLATE MOUNT


